Employer

Stanislaus County

Modesto

Ceres Unified

Yosemite Community College District
State University, Stanislaus

Turlock Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Turlock

Oak Valley Hospital District

Stanislaus County Superior Court

Ceres

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District
Patterson

Oakdale Irrigation District

Oakdale

Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency
Riverbank

Newman

Del Puerto Health Care District

Eastside Mosquito Abatement

Stanislaus Council of Governments
Waterford

West Side Community Healthcare District
West Stanislaus Irrigation District
Hughson

Patterson Irrigation District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement District

Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency

Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)

Salida Fire Protection District

Employer Type Employees

County

City

K-12 Education
Community College District
California State University
Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Superior Court
City

Special District
City

Special District
City

Special District
City

City

Special District
Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

4,380
1,685
2,864
2,644
2,718
519
484
657
683
275
256
83
207
80
147
67
9%
54
76
26
31
25
38
23
31
24
27
15
15
20

Total Wages

$222,755,057
$85,061,900
$83,771,720
$71,642,197
$64,868,762
$41,550,037
$40,529,046
$25,576,544
$21,359,600
$16,244,850
$14,602,556
$7,331,327
$6,410,970
$5,077,543
$4,661,795
$3,841,326
$3,307,488
$2,196,482
$1,783,322
$1,069,227
$1,013,468
$963,741
$929,049
$914,473
$909,350
$833,491
$821,554
$712,410
$573,337
$503,291

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$95,233,763
$29,894,723
$17,573,901
$21,053,027
$25,587,138
$21,720,306
$24,781,918
$11,246,931
$7,039,850
$6,451,901
$6,157,190
$3,192,826
$3,163,175
$1,308,040
$1,659,129
$1,382,577
$1,043,326
$819,003
$164,480
$305,585
$325,014
$326,783
$140,983
$459,057
$330,615
$332,569
$242,369
$178,375
$238,716
$180,175



Denair Community Services District
Del Puerto Water District

Western Hills Water District

Keyes Community Services District

Central Region School Insurance Group

Stanislaus County Children and Families Commission

East Stanislaus Resource Conservation District
Hills Ferry Cemetery District

Hughson Fire Protection District

Patterson Cemetery District

El Solyo Water District

Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District
Denair Fire Protection District

Empire Sanitary District (Stanislaus)

Grayson Community Services District

Turlock Fire Protection District

Crows Landing Community Services District
Oakdale Fire Protection District

West Stanislaus Resource Conservation District
Rock Creek Water District

Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund
Stanislaus Drug Enforcement Agency

Delta-Mendota Canal Contractors Authority Joint
Powers Agency

San Joaquin Tributaries Authority

Turlock Public Schools Financing Authority
Walnut Energy Center Authority

Eastside Water District

Modesto Ceres Fire Protection Agency

Modesto Irrigation District Financing Authority
Monterey Park Tract Community Services District

Oak Flat Water District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
First 5

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

13
17
17
13
35
12
18

28

10
10

13

43
17

oun o1 o1 L1 U1l O W O

$481,616
$401,833
$324,596
$322,882
$319,835
$252,221
$165,977
$150,370
$141,192
$118,341
$118,304
$113,161
$50,818
$42,419
$31,445
$30,000
$27,588
$12,818
$6,600
$2,680
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$184,329
$125,350
$89,778
$0
$47,073
$100,646
$0
$115,170
$67,002
$32,475
$13,123
$0
$6,025
$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,563
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Orestimba Creek Flood Control District
Reclamation District No. 2063

Reclamation District No. 2091

Sand Creek Flood Control District

Tuolumne Wind Project Authority

Waterford Public Financing Authority

West Stanislaus Fire Protection District
Westley Community Services District
Westport Fire Protection District

Woodland Ave Fire Protection District
Knights Ferry Community Services District
Mountain View Fire Protection District
Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)

Ceres Fire Protection District

Keyes Fire Protection District

Knights Ferry Cemetery District

Modesto City Schools Joint Powers Authority
M-S-R Energy Authority

M-S-R Public Power Agency

Reclamation District No. 2143 (Wendt Ranch)
Riverdale Park Tract Community Services District
Schools Infrastructure Financing Agency
Stanislaus Regional Water Authority

Aspire Summit Charter Academy

Aspire University Charter

Aspire Vanguard College Preparatory Academy
Chatom Union

Connecting Waters Charter

Denair Unified

eCademy Charter at Crane

Empire Union Elementary

Fusion Charter

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

w W W w w w w w w w > N DM U111 ULT LT LU

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Gratton Elementary

Great Valley Academy
Hart-Ransom Union Elementary
Hickman Community Charter
Hughson Unified

Keyes Union

Knights Ferry Elementary
Newman-Crows Landing Unified
Oakdale Joint Unified

Paradise Elementary

Patterson Joint Unified
Riverbank Unified

Roberts Ferry Union Elementary
Salida Union Elementary

Shiloh Elementary

Stanislaus County Fair - DAA 38
Stanislaus County Office of Education
Stanislaus Union Elementary
Sylvan Union Elementary
Turlock Unified

Valley College High

Valley Home Joint Elementary
Waterford Unified

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
Fairs & Expos

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education



