Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Stanislaus County	County	4,380	\$222,755,057	\$95,233,763
Modesto	City	1,685	\$85,061,900	\$29,894,723
Ceres Unified	K-12 Education	2,864	\$83,771,720	\$17,573,901
Yosemite Community College District	Community College District	2,644	\$71,642,197	\$21,053,027
State University, Stanislaus	California State University	2,718	\$64,868,762	\$25,587,138
Turlock Irrigation District	Special District	519	\$41,550,037	\$21,720,306
Modesto Irrigation District	Special District	484	\$40,529,046	\$24,781,918
Turlock	City	657	\$25,576,544	\$11,246,931
Oak Valley Hospital District	Special District	683	\$21,359,600	\$7,039,850
Stanislaus County Superior Court	Superior Court	275	\$16,244,850	\$6,451,901
Ceres	City	256	\$14,602,556	\$6,157,190
Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Special District	83	\$7,331,327	\$3,192,826
Patterson	City	207	\$6,410,970	\$3,163,175
Oakdale Irrigation District	Special District	80	\$5,077,543	\$1,308,040
Oakdale	City	147	\$4,661,795	\$1,659,129
Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Special District	67	\$3,841,326	\$1,382,577
Riverbank	City	96	\$3,307,488	\$1,043,326
Newman	City	54	\$2,196,482	\$819,003
Del Puerto Health Care District	Special District	76	\$1,783,322	\$164,480
Eastside Mosquito Abatement	Special District	26	\$1,069,227	\$305,585
Stanislaus Council of Governments	Special District	31	\$1,013,468	\$325,014
Waterford	City	25	\$963,741	\$326,783
West Side Community Healthcare District	Special District	38	\$929,049	\$140,983
West Stanislaus Irrigation District	Special District	23	\$914,473	\$459,057
Hughson	City	31	\$909,350	\$330,615
Patterson Irrigation District	Special District	24	\$833,491	\$332,569
Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Special District	27	\$821,554	\$242,369
Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Special District	15	\$712,410	\$178,375
Salida Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Special District	15	\$573,337	\$238,716
Salida Fire Protection District	Special District	20	\$503,291	\$180,175

Denair Community Services District	Special District	13	\$481,616	\$184,329
Del Puerto Water District	Special District	17	\$401,833	\$125,350
Western Hills Water District	Special District	17	\$324,596	\$89,778
Keyes Community Services District	Special District	13	\$322,882	\$0
Central Region School Insurance Group	Special District	35	\$319,835	\$47,073
Stanislaus County Children and Families Commission	First 5	12	\$252,221	\$100,646
East Stanislaus Resource Conservation District	Special District	18	\$165,977	\$0
Hills Ferry Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$150,370	\$115,170
Hughson Fire Protection District	Special District	8	\$141,192	\$67,002
Patterson Cemetery District	Special District	8	\$118,341	\$32,475
El Solyo Water District	Special District	9	\$118,304	\$13,123
Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Special District	28	\$113,161	\$0
Denair Fire Protection District	Special District	6	\$50,818	\$6,025
Empire Sanitary District (Stanislaus)	Special District	10	\$42,419	\$0
Grayson Community Services District	Special District	10	\$31,445	\$0
Turlock Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$30,000	\$0
Crows Landing Community Services District	Special District	13	\$27,588	\$0
Oakdale Fire Protection District	Special District	6	\$12,818	\$3,563
West Stanislaus Resource Conservation District	Special District	8	\$6,600	\$0
Rock Creek Water District	Special District	6	\$2,680	\$0
Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Special District	43	\$0	\$0
Stanislaus Drug Enforcement Agency	Special District	17	\$0	\$0
Delta-Mendota Canal Contractors Authority Joint Powers Agency	Special District	10	\$0	\$0
San Joaquin Tributaries Authority	Special District	9	\$0	\$0
Turlock Public Schools Financing Authority	Special District	9	\$0	\$0
Walnut Energy Center Authority	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Eastside Water District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Modesto Ceres Fire Protection Agency	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Modesto Irrigation District Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Monterey Park Tract Community Services District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Oak Flat Water District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0

Orestimba Creek Flood Control District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2063	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2091	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sand Creek Flood Control District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Tuolumne Wind Project Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Waterford Public Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
West Stanislaus Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Westley Community Services District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Westport Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Woodland Ave Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Knights Ferry Community Services District	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Mountain View Fire Protection District	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Ceres Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Keyes Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Knights Ferry Cemetery District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Modesto City Schools Joint Powers Authority	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
M-S-R Energy Authority	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
M-S-R Public Power Agency	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2143 (Wendt Ranch)	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Riverdale Park Tract Community Services District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Schools Infrastructure Financing Agency	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Stanislaus Regional Water Authority	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Aspire Summit Charter Academy	K-12 Education			
Aspire University Charter	K-12 Education			
Aspire Vanguard College Preparatory Academy	K-12 Education			
Chatom Union	K-12 Education			
Connecting Waters Charter	K-12 Education			
Denair Unified	K-12 Education			
eCademy Charter at Crane	K-12 Education			
Empire Union Elementary	K-12 Education			
Fusion Charter	K-12 Education			

Gratton Elementary	K-12 Education
Great Valley Academy	K-12 Education
Hart-Ransom Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Hickman Community Charter	K-12 Education
Hughson Unified	K-12 Education
Keyes Union	K-12 Education
Knights Ferry Elementary	K-12 Education
Newman-Crows Landing Unified	K-12 Education
Oakdale Joint Unified	K-12 Education
Paradise Elementary	K-12 Education
Patterson Joint Unified	K-12 Education
Riverbank Unified	K-12 Education
Roberts Ferry Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Salida Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Shiloh Elementary	K-12 Education
Stanislaus County Fair - DAA 38	Fairs & Expos
Stanislaus County Office of Education	K-12 Education
Stanislaus Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Sylvan Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Turlock Unified	K-12 Education
Valley College High	K-12 Education
Valley Home Joint Elementary	K-12 Education
Waterford Unified	K-12 Education